
E X A M P L E

PAYMENT IS DUE WITH ORDER

PICTURE DAY PROCEDURES
•  Have athlete and crew at the photography location 10 minutes early
•  Ensure your players come dressed with the correct gear
•  Parents must complete order form before (or at) appointment
•  If cash payment, exact change may be required
•  We cannot photograph team pictures until all team member forms 

are complete (exceptions apply) and athletes are present
DESIGNER AND PRO PRODUCTS FEATURE GRAPHIC BORDERS
MVP PRODUCTS FEATURE COMPLETELY CUSTOM GRAPHICS

PHOTO DATE PHOTO TIME

Ideal Photography
www.idealphotography.com

(406) 570-7100

ADD-ONS & GIFTS

OFFICE USE ONLYoCASH   oCHECK________   oCC

9x12 Designer Sponsor Plaque.................
Designer Sponsor Print 8x10 ..................
Designer Memory Mate Print 8x10...
Designer Sponsor Print (large 12x18)......
Designer Memory Mate (large 12x18)......
Magazine Cover....................................
Set of 2 Designer Buttons...................
Set of 2 Designer 3x5 Magnets..........
5x7 Calendar Magnet (starts current).....
11/2 x21/4 Key Chain (double-sided).......
Dog Tag w/chain (double-sided)........
3x4 Bag Tag (double-sided)................
11 oz Coffee Mug.................................
16 oz Stainless Travel Mug.................
Aluminum Water Bottle.......................
Koozie (Beverage Insulator)................
8x10 Individual Statuette....................
T-Shirt, Micro-Fiber, Full Sublimation.........
8 Pro Trading Cards *Fill in box below....
Designer Mouse Pad............................
24” Wall Cling.......................................
5x7 Designer Individual.......................
8x10 Designer Individual....................
8x10 Individual Print (no border).......
2 5x7 Individuals (no border)..............
8 Wallets ...............................................
MVP-Memory Mate “12x18”...............
 (individual or sponsor)

F
G
H
I
J
K
L
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V

W
X
Y

AA
BB
CC
DD
EE
FF

GG
HH

$39.00
$24.00
$24.00
$46.00
$46.00	
$19.00
$14.00	
$14.00
$11.00
$11.00	
$11.00
$11.00
$19.00
$26.00
$26.00
$19.00
$29.00
$46.00
$19.00
$18.00
$39.00
$14.00
$14.00
$19.00
$19.00
$14.00
$59.00

A

C

E

$38

$42 $57

8x10 Designer Memory Mate
8x10 Designer Magazine Cover
5x7 Designer Individual
4 Pro Wallets

CHECKER FLAG

FAMILY PACK

SUPER PLAQUE

B 1 $27

ORDER HERE & PRINT IN BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY. ANY ILLEGIBLE/MISSPELLED WORDS ARE NOT OUR RESPONSIBILITY

	Package/Item	 QTY	 TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL DUE

P H O T O G R A P H E R  &  L A B  U S E  O N L Y 5061_002
PORTRAIT IMAGE # TO PRINT CREW/TEAM FRAME #PHOTOG INITIALS IMAGE #’S                   ACTION IMAGE #

All photographs taken by IDEAL PHOTOGRAPHY are copyrighted and may be 
used by Ideal Photography for advertising purposes.

ATHLETE NAME

SERIES

TEAM NAME

CREW NAMES

SPONSORS

CLASSES

AGE

BILLING NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

EMAIL

CC INFO
VISA/MC ONLY

PHONEZIP CODE

BIKE #

w

w
w

COMPLETE ALL FIELDS MARKED WITH “ w “ FOR ALL DESIGNER OR MVP PRODUCTS

B
$27

HOLE SHOT

JUNIOR PROD

$46

8x10 Designer Magazine Cover
8 Pro Wallets
5x7 Individual
5x7 Team
3x5 Designer Magnet

9x12 Sponsor Plaque
8x10 Designer Memory Mate
8 Pro Trading Cards
5x7 Designer Individual
2 31/2x5 Designer Individuals

8x10 Designer Sponsor Print
8x10 Individual
8 Pro Trading Cards
3x5 Designer Magnet

8x10 Designer Memory Mate
4 Pro Wallets

cc# Exp. Date CVV2 Name on Card ______________________

Signature_______________________

Ship/Handling
add $4 for mailing if you 

can’t pick up in Bozeman

Orders will be delivered by US Post Office unless you want to pick up your package in Bozeman.
Orders should be ready 10 business days from photo-day.

w BIKE  MAKEw

(Parent)

IMAGES ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR ONLINE VIEWING WITHOUT AN ORDER 



Statuettes

Full Sublimation Micro-Fiber 
T-Shirt (printed front & Back)

Sponsor Thank You 8x10 or 12x18
Crew, Individual Portrait or Action

Designer Memory Mate 8x10 or 12x18
Individual Portrait and Action or Crew MVP Memory Mate (sponsor or individual) 12x18

Designer Prints                   Regular Prints


