www.idealphotography.com (406) 570-7100

PAYMENT IS DUE WITH ORDER

IMAGES ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR ONLINE VIEWING WITHOUT AN ORDER

PICTURE DAY PROCEDURES

- · Have athlete and crew at the photography location 10 minutes early
- Ensure your players come dressed with the correct gear
- Parents must complete order form before (or at) appointment
- If cash payment, exact change may be required

PHOTO DATE

 We cannot photograph team pictures until all team member forms are complete (exceptions apply) and athletes are present DESIGNER AND PRO PRODUCTS FEATURE GRAPHIC BORDERS MVP PRODUCTS FEATURE COMPLETELY CUSTOM GRAPHICS



CHECKER FLAG

8x10 Designer Memory Mate 8x10 Designer Magazine Cover 5x7 Designer Individual 4 Pro Wallets

\$38

B

HOLE SHOT

8x10 Designer Memory Mate 4 Pro Wallets

\$27



FAMILY PACK

8x10 Designer Magazine Cover

8 Pro Wallets 5x7 Individual

5x7 Team

3x5 Designer Magnet

\$42



JUNIOR PRO

8x10 Designer Sponsor Print 8x10 Individual 8 Pro Trading Cards 3x5 Designer Magnet

\$46



SUPER PLAQUE

9x12 Sponsor Plaque 8x10 Designer Memory Mate 8 Pro Trading Cards 5x7 Designer Individual 2 3½x5 Designer Individuals

\$57

ADD-ONS & GIFTS

PHOTO TIME

F	9x12 Designer Sponsor Plaque\$39.00
G	Designer Sponsor Print 8x10\$24.00
H	Designer Memory Mate Print 8x10 \$24.00
ı	Designer Sponsor Print (large 12x18) \$46.00
J	Designer Memory Mate (large 12x18)\$46.00
K	Magazine Cover\$19.00
L	Set of 2 Designer Buttons \$14.00
N	Set of 2 Designer 3x5 Magnets\$14.00
0	5x7 Calendar Magnet (starts current)\$11.00
P	1½ x2¼ Key Chain (double-sided) \$11.00
Q	Dog Tag w/chain (double-sided) \$11.00
R	3x4 Bag Tag (double-sided)\$11.00
S	11 oz Coffee Mug\$19.00
T	16 oz Stainless Travel Mug\$26.00
U	Aluminum Water Bottle\$26.00
V	Koozie (Beverage Insulator)\$19.00
W	8x10 Individual Statuette\$29.00
X	T-Shirt, Micro-Fiber, Full Sublimation \$46.00
Y	8 Pro Trading Cards *Fill in box below \$19.00
A	Designer Mouse Pad\$18.00
BB	24" Wall Cling\$39.00
C	5x7 Designer Individual\$14.00
D	8x10 Designer Individual\$14.00
EΕ	8x10 Individual Print (no border)\$19.00
	2 5x7 Individuals (no border)\$19.00
G	8 Wallets\$14.00
IH	MVP-Memory Mate "12x18"\$59.00 (individual or sponsor)

Orders will be delivered by US Post Office unless you want to pick up your package in Bozeman.

Orders should be ready 10 business days from photo-day.

HH MVP-Memory Mate "
(individual or sponso

OH	(DE	₹ HE	RE 6	וץ צ	RIN.	IIN	BLU	E O	K BI	.AC	(INI	K UI	NLY.	AN	Y IL	LEG	IBLE	:/ IVI I	1551	'ELL	.ED	WOI	RDS	AR	E N(ט וכ	UR RESPU	IICN	SILII Y		
ATHLETE NAME															Π												Package/Ite	em (QTY	TOTAL	
SERIES					<u> </u>																						BX	Α	MP	\$27	
TEAM NAME																															
CREW NAMES		<u> </u>																													
SPONSORS	<u> </u>	<u> </u>																													
31 01130113				ОМІ	 PI F1	F AI	I FI	FI D	S M	ARK	FD V	VITH	" •	 "F	OR A	<u> </u>) DESI	 GNF	R OI	 R M\	 /P P	ROD	UCT	S							_
◆ CLASSES			Ĭ											Ė	<u> </u>			<u> </u>						Ĭ				T			_
◆ AGE		İ		▶ BIK	E#	<u>. </u>			♦ BII	(E MA	KE			<u>. </u>			_		_									+			
			! 				_																					+			
BILLING NAME (Parent)																												+			
ADDRESS																												Щ			
CITY																											SUBTO				
STATE		İ		ZIP C	ODE									PI	HONE				İΤ	<u> </u>	Τ	<u> </u>					add \$4 for can't pick u	mailing p in Boz	ndling if you eman		
EMAIL																一											TOTAL	DUE			
	cc#					<u> </u>												<u>Exp</u>	l o. Dat	te			CVV2	2	<u> </u>	. Na	me on Card				
CC INFO VISA/MC ONLY												T	\prod			T										l	gnature				

	PHOTOG	RAPHE	R & L	АВ	USE	ONL	Y			5061_	002
PHOTOGINITIALS	IMA	GE #'S	ACTION IMAGE	E#	PORTRAIT IN	MAGE#TO	PRINT	CRE	W/TEAI	M FRAMI	Ξ#

All photographs taken by IDEAL PHOTOGRAPHY are copyrighted and may	b
used by Ideal Photography for advertising purposes.	

 \Box cc

OFFICE USE ONLY CASH CHECK



Products & designs may vary.



Designer Memory Mate 8x10 or 12x18 Individual Portrait and Action or Crew



Sponsor Thank You 8x10 or 12x18 Crew, Individual Portrait or Action



MVP Memory Mate (sponsor or individual) 12x18



3x5 Designer Magnets & Buttons



5x7 Calendar Magnets



Bag Tags, Key Chains & Dog Tags



Koozies, Water Bottles, **Travel & Coffee Mugs**



Statuettes



8x10 Magnetic Dry Erase Board



9x12 Wood Plaques



Mouse Pads



License Plates



Designer Prints



Regular Prints



Full Sublimation Micro-Fiber T-Shirt (printed front & Back)

